
Week Week Ending Holidays Masters Para-Badminton Regional Programmes

1 Sunday, 9 January 2022

2 Sunday, 16 January 2022

3 Sunday, 23 January 2022 SHUTTLE TIME TUTOR / COACHES COURSE (21-22) 
(AK)

4 Sunday, 30 January 2022

5 Sunday, 6 February 2022 Waitangi Day
(6 February)

6 Sunday, 13 February 2022

7 Sunday, 20 February 2022 TECHNICAL CONTENT COURSE (19) (AK Region)

8 Sunday, 27 February 2022

9 Sunday, 6 March 2022 HB MASTERS (5-6)

10 Sunday, 13 March 2022 T2/T3 DEVELOPMENT (11-13)  2021 BWF LEVEL 1 (12 - 13) (CM)

11 Sunday, 20 March 2022

12 Sunday, 27 March 2022 T1 TRAINING  (26-27)

13 Sunday, 3 April 2022 BOP MASTERS (2-3) (ROTORUA)

14 Sunday, 10 April 2022 VETERANS IA

15 Sunday, 17 April 2022 Easter
(15-18 April)

16 Sunday, 24 April 2022 HALBERG GAMES (22-24) SI SUPER-VETS (23-24) (NEL) BWF LEVEL 1 (23-24)

17 Sunday, 1 May 2022 ANZAC Day
(25 April)

MASTERS IA

18 Sunday, 8 May 2022 SENIOR / SUPER-VETS IA

19 Sunday, 15 May 2022

20 Sunday, 22 May 2022 VETERANS IA

21 Sunday, 29 May 2022 DUBAI PARA INTERNATIONAL (23-29)
OCEANIA WH MASTERS (26-31) (COOK ISLANDS)

SENIOR IA

22 Sunday, 5 June 2022 SUPER-VETS IA
SI MASTERS (4-6) (STH)

23 Sunday, 12 June 2022 Queens Birthday
(6 June)

CANADA PARA INTERNATIONAL (6-12) MASTERS IA

24 Sunday, 19 June 2022 STANDING CLASSES - TRAINING & EVENT (17-18) (AK)

25 Sunday, 26 June 2022 Matariki
(24 June)

VETERANS IA

26 Sunday, 3 July 2022 WHEELCHAIR TRAINING & EVENT (2-3) (CHCH)

27 Sunday, 10 July 2022 AK MASTERS (9-10)

28 Sunday, 17 July 2022

29 Sunday, 24 July 2022 MASTERS IA

30 Sunday, 31 July 2022 SENIOR / SUPER-VETS IA

31 Sunday, 7 August 2022
TERTIARY 

CHAMPIONSHIPS
(6-7) (WKO)

CM MASTERS (6-7) SI SENIOR (OTG)

32 Sunday, 14 August 2022 VETERANS IA

33 Sunday, 21 August 2022 THAILAND PARA INTERNATIONAL (15-21) SI VETERANS (20-21) (CAN)

34 Sunday, 28 August 2022 INDONESIA PARA INTERNATIONAL (22-28) MASTERS IA

35 Sunday, 4 September 2022 SENIOR / SUPER-VETS IA

36 Sunday, 11 September 2022 T1  PRE-OCEANIA TRAINING CAMP (10-11)

37 Sunday, 18 September 2022 NZ MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
(15-17) (QUEENSTOWN)

38 Sunday, 25 September 2022 SENIORS IA PLAYOFF WEEKEND

39 Sunday, 2 October 2022 HV MASTERS (1-2) BWF LEVEL 1 (1-2)

40 Sunday, 9 October 2022

41 Sunday, 16 October 2022

42 Sunday, 23 October 2022 OCEANIA PARA CHAMPS (LATE OCT)

43 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Labour Day
(24 October)

44 Sunday, 6 November 2022 BWF PARA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS (1-6) (JAPAN)

45 Sunday, 13 November 2022

46 Sunday, 20 November 2022

47 Sunday, 27 November 2022

48 Sunday, 4 December 2022

49 Sunday, 11 December 2022

50 Sunday, 18 December 2022

51 Sunday, 25 December 2022 Christmas Day
(25 December)

52 Sunday, 1 January 2023

MAN OPEN (19-20)

WEL OPEN (8-10)

NZ OPEN (22-27)
JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CUPS

(22-24) (AK & OTG)

U15 CENTRAL SELECTION CAMP
U17 / U19 SELECTION CAMP

MAINLAND U15 SELECTION CAMP

AUSTRALIAN OPEN (15-20) NORTHERN U15 SELECTION CAMP

SI AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS (10-11) (OTG)
NZ U13 & U17 CHAMPIONSHIPS (13-16) (WTK)

CM OPEN (29-30)

NH U15 OPEN (24-25)
WKO U19 OPEN (24-25)
WGI U17 OPEN (24-25)

NZ U15 & U19 CHAMPIONSHIPS (2-5) (BOP)

NZ SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS (29-1) 
(PORIRUA)

AIMS (5-8) (BOP)
U15 CAMP (10-11)

AK U19 OPEN (10-11)

COMMONWEALTH 
GAMES (29-8)

AK U15 OPEN (30-31)
CAN U17 OPEN (30-31)

NI / HV U19 OPEN (6-7)

NI / WN U15 OPEN (13-14)

NZ TOUR FINALS (19-21) (NH)
WTK U13 OPEN (20-21)
CM U17 OPEN (20-21)

STH U19 OPEN (26-27)
WEL U17 OPEN (27-28)

WGI U13 OPEN (28)

NZ TEAM CHAMPS - WISDEN/SLAZENGER (30-2) (ZBC)

NZ JUNIOR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS (10-13) (MAN)

CAN OPEN (23-24) (NZ TOUR) HB U15 & U19 OPEN (23-24)

NI / WN OPEN (4-6) (NZ TOUR)

NZBL JUNIOR LEAGUE (10-12) (CM)
OTG U17 OPEN (11-12)

NZ CHAMPIONSHIPS (17-19) (AK) U15 PLAYER DEV DAY (18)

MAN U15 OPEN (24-25)
S.I. SECONDARY SCHOOLS (25-26) (CAN)

U15 CAMP (7-8, AK)

THOMAS/UBER CUP (8-15)
STH OPEN (13-14)

NH OPEN (20-22) (NZ TOUR)
CAN U15 & U19 OPEN (21-22)

HV U13 OPEN (21-22)
TAR U17 OPEN (21-22)

OCEANIA MASTERS (26-31) (COOK ISLANDS)

SI / OTG OPEN (15-17)

NI / BOP U13 & U17 OPEN (22-24)
MAN U19 OPEN (23-24)

OTG U15 & U19 OPEN  (30-1)

CM u13 OPEN (5-6)
WTK U17 OPEN (5-6)

MAN U13 OPEN (19-20)

WKO U15 OPEN (26-27)
NH U19 OPEN (26-27)

BNZ SUMMER SERIES UNDER 19 (28-30) (WTK)

BNZ SUMMER SERIES UNDER 15 (5-7) (CM)

U15 PLAYER DEV DAY (12)

Senior Junior

U15 NR SELECTION CAMP (12-14) (WTK)
U17/U19 PRE-SELECTED SQUAD (15-16) (WTK)

U15 CR SELECTION CAMP (15-16) (WN)

U17/U19 SELECTION CAMP (18-20) (WTK)

YONEX WKO OPEN (22-24) (NZ TOUR)

U15 PLAYER DEV DAY (29)

U17 / U19 CAMP (17-18)
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OCEANIA CHAMPS (28-1) (AUSTRALIA)

U15 PLAYER DEV DAY (9)

U17/U19 CAMP (2-3) (AK)


